MPS25 Series Mechanical Pressure
Switches
MPS25 Series Mechanical Pressure Switches
Part Number Description Actuator Type Electrical
Connection
Pcs/
Pkg Wt(lb) Price
MPS25-1C-DV15A Pressure switch, -15 psig vacuum to 15 psig setpoint range, 1/4” NPT male port, 3A SPDT
switch output
316 stainless
steel welded
diaphragm 1/2” NPT male
conduit
connection,
integral
6-foot (1.5
meter)
4 conductor
cable with
18AWG leads
1 0.9
MPS25-1C-D30A Pressure switch, 6 to 30 psig setpoint range, 1/4” NPT male port, 3A SPDT switch output 1 0.9
MPS25-1C-D60A Pressure switch, 8 to 60 psig setpoint range, 1/4” NPT male port, 3A SPDT switch output 1 0.9
MPS25-1C-D100A Pressure switch, 10 to 100 psig setpoint range, 1/4” NPT male port, 3A SPDT switch output 1 0.9
MPS25-1C-P200A Pressure switch, 40 to 200 psig setpoint range, 1/4” NPT male port, 3A SPDT switch output
316 stainless
steel piston with
Buna-N O-ring
1 0.9
MPS25-1C-P500A Pressure switch, 50 to 500 psig setpoint range, 1/4” NPT male port, 3A SPDT switch output 1 0.9
MPS25-1C-P1000A Pressure switch, 100 to 1000 psig setpoint range, 1/4” NPT male port, 3A SPDT switch output 1 0.9
MPS25-1C-P2000A Pressure switch, 200 to 2000 psig setpoint range, 1/4” NPT male port, 3A SPDT switch output 1 0.9
MPS25-1C-P5000A Pressure switch, 500 to 5000 psig setpoint range, 1/4” NPT male port, 3A SPDT switch output 1 0.9
MPS25-1C-P7500A Pressure switch, 750 to 7500 psig setpoint range, 1/4” NPT male port, 3A SPDT switch output 1 0.9
MPS25-1C-DV15D Pressure switch, -15 psig vacuum to 15 psig setpoint range, 1/4” NPT male port, 3A SPDT
switch output
316 stainless
steel welded
diaphragm
DIN 175301-
803C
L-Connector
(8mm)
1 0.5
MPS25-1C-D30D Pressure switch, 6 to 30 psig setpoint range, 1/4” NPT male port, 3A SPDT switch output 1 0.5
MPS25-1C-D60D Pressure switch, 8 to 60 psig setpoint range, 1/4” NPT male port, 3A SPDT switch output 1 0.5
MPS25-1C-D100D Pressure switch, 10 to 100 psig setpoint range, 1/4” NPT male port, 3A SPDT switch output 1 0.5
MPS25-1C-P200D Pressure switch, 40 to 200 psig setpoint range, 1/4” NPT male port, 3A SPDT switch output
316 stainless
steel piston with
Buna-N O-ring
1 0.5
MPS25-1C-P500D Pressure switch, 50 to 500 psig setpoint range, 1/4” NPT male port, 3A SPDT switch output 1 0.5
MPS25-1C-P1000D Pressure switch, 100 to 1000 psig setpoint range, 1/4” NPT male port, 3A SPDT switch output 1 0.5
MPS25-1C-P2000D Pressure switch, 200 to 2000 psig setpoint range, 1/4” NPT male port, 3A SPDT switch output 1 0.5
MPS25-1C-P5000D Pressure switch, 500 to 5000 psig setpoint range, 1/4” NPT male port, 3A SPDT switch output 1 0.5
MPS25-1C-P7500D Pressure switch, 750 to 7500 psig setpoint range, 1/4” NPT male port, 3A SPDT switch output 1 0.5
The ProSense MPS25 series mechanical pressure switches are designed for the toughest
applications where conventional pressure switch designs often don’t measure up. These cost
effective switches, depending on the pressure range, have either an all welded 316 stainless
steel sealed diaphragm actuator design or a direct acting 316 stainless steel piston design with

Wire Color Function
Red Normally Closed
White Common
Blue Normally Open
Green Ground
MPS25 Series Mechanical Pressure Switch Performance Characteristics
Part Number
Setpoint Adjustability Setpoint Repeatability Deadband*
psig bar, kg/cm2 kPa psig bar, kg/cm2 kPa psig bar, kg/cm2 kPa
MPS25-1C-DV15x -15/15 -1/1 -100/100 ±1.5 ±0.1 ±10 1-5 0.07-0.35 7-35
MPS25-1C-D30x 6-30 0.4-2 4-200 ±1.5 ±0.1 ±10 1-5 0.07-0.35 7-35
MPS25-1C-D60x 8-60 0.6-4 60-400 ±3 ±0.2 ±20 2-10 0.14-0.70 14-70
MPS25-1C-D100x 10-100 0.7-7 70-700 ±5 ±0.35 ±35 3-15 0.2-1.0 20-100
MPS25-1C-P200x 40-200 2.8-14 280-1400 ±4 ±0.28 ±28 3-30 0.2-2.0 20-200
MPS25-1C-P500x 50-500 3.5-35 350-3500 ±10 ±0.70 ±70 20-100 1.4-7.0 140-700
MPS25-1C-P1000x 100-1000 7-70 700-7000 ±20 ±1.40 ±140 25-150 1.7-10 170-1000
MPS25-1C-P2000x 200-2000 14-140 1400-14000 ±40 ±2.8 ±280 30-300 2-20 200-2000
MPS25-1C-P5000x 500-5000 35-350 3500-35000 ±100 ±7.0 ±700 75-750 5-50 500-5000
MPS25-1C-P7500x 750-7500 50-500 5000-50000 ±150 ±10.0 ±1000 110-1100 7.5-75 750-7500
*  Due to the mechanical design of the MPS25 switch, the actual deadband will vary from one switch to another but will be within the specified deadband range. Generally, the